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Bnapeneu: [JeHnceHko EneHa BnagummposHa
LencrteuteneH: ¢ 29.07.2024 go 22.10.2025
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MuweBble BeulecTBa

Hepens
[eHb
Ha «17» ®eBpans
Mpném HavmeHoBaHUe Bec 6ntoaa
nuwm 6noaa 6enku
153 37
roga NeT
Macno cnMBouYHOE 5 7 0-0,1
X nopumsamu
g MakapoHbl oTBapHbie ¢ 150 200 7,9-9,5
- cCbipoMm
g Xne6 NWeHNYHbIA 20 25 1,5-1,9
3] Yaih caxapom 180 180 on-opn
I/IToro: 355 412 9,5-11,6
BTOpOVI CoK ®pyKTOBbIii 150 180 0,5-0,5
3aBTpPaK
VToro: 150 180 05-05
CanaTt M3 KanycThl 40 60~ 0,7-1,2
q: PacconbHUK 150 180 2,3-2,6
(«}) AOMalWHKNIA
ﬁg Nnos M3 oTBapHOR 150 200 11,5-153
ropagunHbl
Kucens 150; 180 0,2-0,2
Xne6 55 73 3,6-4,8
ViToro: 545 693 < o 18,3-24,1
Badnu 50 50 2-2
Z,
8 s Monoko 150 200 5.8-5,8
NToro: W 200 250 7,8-7,8
1250 1535 36,1-82,1
NTOro sza

BECb [EHb:

XUpbl  YrNeBoAbl

3,6-51 OA-0f

6,8-82 28,7-34,4

0,2-0,2 9,8-12.3

0 57-6,1

10,6-13,544,3-52,9

op-op 10,1-10,1

og-opn 10,1-10,1

4-7,1 3,9-6,7

31-33 6,2-6,7

11,1-14,7 29-38,7

on-0p 9,2-11
0,7-0,9 18,4-24 4
19-26,1 66,7-87,5

15,3-15,3 31,3-31,3

5-5 9,6-9,6

20,3-20,340,9-40,9

50-60 162-191,4

dHepreTun
yeckas
LEeHHOCTb
33-46,3
207,7-249,3
46,9-58,6
23,5-24,8

311,1-379

43,3-43.3

43,3-43.3

54,4-951

65,7-66,7

261,6-348,8

37,9-45,5
93,9-124,7
513,5-680,8

270,5-2705

106,6-106,6

377,1-377,1

1245-1480,2

Ne
peuenT
Yypbl
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